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GLEATON'S

Nice Peachtree City Estate Sale & Online Auction Moved to Gleaton's

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 20 12:00am ET

Lot Title

0107 Small Qil Print Signed Bought in Paris
1004 Dept 56 Halloween and Christmas
1005 Collection of Vintage Toys

1006 Christopher Radko Ornament
1009 Longaberger Boyda€™s Bears and Mary Engelbreit
1010 Hand Woven Egg Basket

1012 Adams Veruschka China Collection
1013 English China Lot

1020 Graded Marvel Comic Book

1021 Graded Comic Book

1022 Graded Marvel Comic Book

1023 Graded Marvel Comic Book

1024 Graded DC Comic Book

1025 Graded DC Comic Book

1026 Graded DC Comic Book

1027 Graded Marvel Comic Book

1028 Graded Marvel Comic Book

1910 Multi Stone And Sterling Earrings
1911 Collection Turguoise Earrings
1912 Turquoise And Sterling Rings
1919 Turquoise And Sterling Necklaces
3132 Tapestry Wall Decor

3201 Wwall Decor Picture

3202 Picture Wall Decor

3203 Wine Setting Print

3205 Flora Print

3206 Print Wall Decor

3207 Nature Flora Print

3208 Italian Setting Wall Print

3209 Japanese Hillside Landscape

3211 Cat wall Print

3212 Small Plant Wall Print

3213 Fleur delisWall Decor

Lot

3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
3233
3235
3236
3237
3239
3240
4000
4001
4004
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011

Auction Closes. Sun, Sep 6 8:00pm ET

Title

Contemporary Print

Art Print Wall Decor

Wall Decor

BH Wheeler | Harpy

wall Print

Small Wall Decor

Wall Decor Mirror

LaBelle China

Arthur Court

Print Wall Decor

Print Wall Decor

Print Wall Decor

Paste Board Box

Pewter Decor

Haynes Balt

Print Wall Decor

Angel Print

Floral Still Life Print

Floral Wall Decor

Classic Roman Plant Stands

Floral Wall Decor

Small Print Wall Decor

Small Wall Decor

Small To Medium Size Wall Decor
Mid-Century Modern Side Chair (A)
Mid Century Modern Side Chair (B)
Green Victorian Vintage Side Chair
2-Piece Lot of Longaberger Baskets
Large Brown Ribbed Planter

Pair of Bronze-Colored Table Decor Pieces
Vintage Metal Tonka Dump Truck
Vintage Mighty Diesal Dump Truck (A)
Vintage Mighty Diesal Dump Truck (B)
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Lot

4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4019

4020
4021
4022
4023
4025

4026
4027

4028
4029
4030
4031

4032
4033
4034
4035
4036

4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4044

4045
4046
4048
4049
4050
4051
4052
4053
4057

Title

Vintage Tonka Mighty Diesal Load 1210
Small Vintage Farmplace Scene

Original Oil Painting On Canvas - Signed
Uttermost Abstract Wall Art

&€oGarden Treasures VII1&€s &€ Wall Art

Lot Glass Acrylic and Stone & Hemitite Beaded
Necklaces

2 Vintage Pottery Pieces

Vintage Silver Metal Swinging Picture Frame
Adorable Ceramic and China Pieces
International Paper Money and Coins

4 Piece Vintage Ceramic Lot with a Table
Runner-96&€.

Lot of 5 Childrena€™s Book

Vintage Alessi INOX 18/10 Italy 2 qt. Water
Kettle

2 Female DA©cor Statues Vintage
Heavy Plaster Art Relief, Medieval Setting
Vintage Russian Shellac (Lacquer) Trinket Box

Hand Painted Bellacio Der UTA Decorative
Plate

Black Bernarda Decorative Plate from MOMA
Mixed Brand Vintage Silverplate Flatware
Vintage Silver Plate Dessert Cups

Two Antique Wooden Boxes

Unbranded Ceramic Vintage Table Lamp
W/Shade

Jaeger LeCoultre Atmos Swiss Mantle Clock
Vintage Lincoln Logs

John Deere + Ford Tractor Lot

Vintage Train Set And More

Large Mixed Lot of Small Toys

Antique Chatillon Mechanical Beam Scale

Four Piece Coffee and Tea Service On
Beautiful Engraved Tray with Handles

5&E™ x 7&8€™ Unbranded Area Rug.
Titan Electric Space Heater

Two Designer Pillows-Aztec
Thousands of Baseball Cards
Original Impressionistic Acrylic
Original Acrylic Town Scene
Original Watercolor

White Wooden Rocking Chair
Framed Print-Signed by Rossi Lucius

Lot

4058
4059
4060
4061
4062
4065

4067
4068
4069

4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509

5510

5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5521
5522
5523
5525
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Title

Vintage Wooden Mortar and Pestle
Vintage Pottery Covered Dish
Gold-Colored Metal Birdcage

All American Mail Box Bank
Vintage Tiolen Motor Qil Bottle

Antique Laird & Lee Hoyled€™s Standard Games
Books

4 Asian China Plate
4 Pope Gosser China Plates

2 Victorian Silk Lithograph Trios by Fleck
Brothers

Pair of Gold Imari Chargers Vintage
Vintage Automobile Wall Plague

Small Dark Wooden Jewelry Armoire
Presentation Sword Replica

Currier & lves Set of Four Seasons

Lily Bloom Rolling Travel Bag

Samsonite Hard Side Rolling Spinner Suitcase
Hand-Pulled Trailer Dolly

Tiffany And Co. Sterling Silver Platter
Mexican Sterling Silver Bombilla Stirrers (A)
Mexican Sterling Silver Bombilla Stirrers (B)
Sterling Silver Stirrers (A)

Sterling Silver Stirrers (B)

Sterling Silver Teapot

Vintage Sterling Silver Fruit Tray

Wallace Sterling Silver Sugar And Creamer
El-Sil-Co Sterling Silver Goblets

SKirk And Son Co. Sterling Silver Repousse
Finger Bowls

Webster Company Sterling Silver Champagne
Flutes

Gorham Sterling Silver Creamer And Sugar
Vintage Sterling Silver Tea Leaf Strainer
Vintage Weighted Tea Strainer

Alvin Sterling Silver Dessert Dishes (A)
Alvin Sterling Silver Dessert Dishes (B)
Vintage Sterling Silver Salt Dishes
Mexican Sterling Silver Shot Glasses
Vintage Sterling Silver Sugar Bowl
Antique Sterling Silver Demitasse Spoons
Antique Sterling Silver Serving Utensils
Mixed Sterling Silver Spoons

Silver Plated Lot
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Lot

6097
7000

7001
7002
7003
7004

7005
7006
7008

7009
7011

7013

7014

7015

71016
73214
74024

74033
74037
75516

Title

Patio Glass Top Side Table

Decorative Metal Wall Sconce with
Arrangement

Dried Floral Arrangement in a Wicker Basket
Beautiful Gilded Bronze Outdoor Grill
Tall Faux Silk Palm Tree in Durable Plastic Pot

Detailed Heavy Metal Yard Statue (Art) of Girl
W/Butterflies

3-Piece Wrought Iron Patio Set
GicleWall Art : &€ceThe Dinner Party&€e by Jules Grun

&€oeThe Calmady Children&€e Portrait by Sir Thomas
Lawrence

Very Large Floral Still Life on Canvas

Vintage Stiles Brothers Leather and Wicker
Golf Bag W/Stand

Decorative Floral Arrangement in a Small
Wooden Wagon

Otto Schmitt Metal W. German Cookie
(W/Some Cassettes)

Fabricated Brass/Copper Vintage Tea Pot
W/Wooden Handle

Original Life Magazines 1970&4€™s
Wall Print Decor

Hand Blown Glass Perfume Bottle, a Piece of
Isle of Wight Glass from Azurene Collection

Mixed Brand Vintage Silverplate Flatware
Vintage Tinker Toys
British Sterling Silver Repousse Finger Bowls

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM
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IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Wednesday 10:00am to 5:45pm

Pick Up Porch Option: Email >info@aqleatons.com to have your small items placed on the front porch
monitored by our security cameras

Priority Pick Up Option: Don't like to wait at pick up?**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT
HERE To select your pick up time.

Delivery by Movers Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286, Gregory
Ballou (706) 333-5232, dolly.com, thumbtack.com are all resources that provide this service.

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to
>pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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